i.ﬁ?2024 Classement du Roi : Catégorie D ( Fass57 ord. 03 et Mousqueton )
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Mathys
Ramseyer
Chabloz
Dizerens

Mayor

Morel
Mondin
Aeschlimann

Simonet

Senn
Ducommun
Benoit

Donzallaz

Leuba
Bertrand
Rossier (1963)
Zmoos

Mange

Wicht

Sacco
Delacrétaz
Jaton

Ravy

Baudin

Hédiguer
Trottet
Hurzeler
Court
Lavanchy
Desmeules

Gilliand

Perret

Gauthey
Michot
Dessemontet
Mitrea
Pataux

Schafer

Khairallah
Vona
Buffet
Greppin
Hauri
Tondini
Schacher

Roulet
Linder
Nobs

Piano

25.04.2024

Prénom
Frédéric
David
Gilbert
Gilbert

Willy
Christophe

Michel
Patrick

Hans
Olivier
Philippe
Charles
Roger
Cédric
Frédéric
Philippe
Raymond
Johann

Claude

Roberto
Francis
Jean-Frangois

Pascal

Martial

Gilbert
Arnold
Peter
Cyril
Philippe
Michel

Pascal

Johnny

Yannick
Laurent
Jacques

Société

Sté de Tir Sportif, Ballens
Sté de Tir, Montricher
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Sté de Tir, Les Grands
Bois

Sté de Tir, Montricher
Armes de Guerre Vallorbe
Sté de Tir, Les 3B

Sté des Carabiniers,
Lausanne

Lausanne Amis du Tir
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Tir Sportif La Sibérienne

Sté de Tir Sportif,
Echallens

Tir Sportif Peseux Région
Sté de Tir, Armes Réunies
Tir Sportif Peseux Région
Sté de Tir La Verrisane
Armes de Guerre Vallorbe
Sté de Tir de Fétigny -
Ménieres

Armes de Guerre Vallorbe
Armes de Guerre Vallorbe
Sté de Tir, La Colombe

Sté de Tir Sportif,
Echallens

Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Armes de Guerre Vallorbe
Sté de Tir,Mollens

Sté de Tir Diesse
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Sté de Tir de Versoix

Sté de Tir, Montricher

Sté de Tir,
Bercher-Rueyres

Aux Armes de Guerre, La
Sagne

Sté de Tir, La Colombe
Sté. de tir du Praz-Amiet
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois D

Stefanita-Octavian Tir Sportif Peseux Région

Nicolas
Jean-Claude

Gaby
René
Blaise
Xavier
Nicolas
Enio
Patrick
Corine
Michel
Stéphane

Efisio

Sté de Tir de Versoix

Sté de Tir de Fétigny -
Méniéres

Tir Sportif Peseux Région
Tir du Montélaz

Sté de Tir, Montricher

Sté de Tir STAR, Biere
Sté de Tir, Armes Réunies
Sté de Tir, Armes Réunies
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois D

Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Carabiniers de la Menthue

Sté de Tir La Militaire,
Villarepos

Lausanne Amis du Tir

Année Classe

1972
1990
1959
1973

1957

1972
1969
1964

1935

1967
1971
1954

1939

1967
1958
1963
1964
1979

1957

1958
1954
1961

1959

1960

1960
1973
1943
1976
1963
1950

1962

1984

1982
1963
1944
1987
1989

1950

1960
1958
1956
1963
1995
1945
1958

1964
1946
1985
1951

S F57/03
E F57/03
\% F57/03
S F57/03
\Y F57/03
S F57/03
S F57/03
\ F57/03
SV Mousqueton
S F57/03
S F57/03
SV F57/03
SV F57/03
S F57/03
\Y F57/03
\Y F57/03
V Mousqueton
E F57/03

V Mousqueton

\% F57/03
SV F57/03
V Mousqueton
Vv F57/03
\% F57/03
Vv F57/03
S Mousqueton
SV F57/03
S F57/03
' F57/03
S)Y F57/03
\Y F57/03
E F57/03
E F57/03
\Y F57/03
SV Mousqueton
E F57/03
E F57/03

SV Mousqueton

\Y F57/03
V Mousqueton
\' F57/03
\Y F57/03
E Mousqueton
SV F57/03
V Mousqueton
\Y F57/03
SV F57/03

E Mousqueton

SV Mousqueton

D
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77
78
76
75

75

77
76
76

75

74
74
76

73

73
74
74
74
75

77

74
74
75

74

76

74
73
72
72
75
71

72

72

74
75
71
75
75

76

72
69
69
70
72
72
71

68
69
70
71

58
58
58
57

59

56
57
55

57

59
56
55

55

55
57
54
57
56

55

54
55
51

56

54

53
55
56
56
52
57

57

54

58
51
54
50
52

52

52
53
54
56
56
53
51

56
53
51
56

Arme Catégorie Maillu Répartition Grelotteux

468
452
450
466

445

454
448
467

456

430
453
442

460

460
429
457
425
425

414

453
443
471

428

427

455
444
442
436
442
432

419

445

380
436
440
438
416

406

440
459
447
417
396
415
440

419
432
440
380

Total Appui
181.8 96
181.2 95

179 95
178.6 97
178.5 93
178.4 94
177.8 97
177.7 98
177.6 98

176 91
175.3 99
175.2 96

174 98

174 98
173.9 96
173.7 99
173.5 94
173.5 89
173.4 92
173.3 100
173.3 97
173.1 100
172.8 95
172.7 93
172.5 95
172.4 95
172.2 96
171.6 99
171.2 100
171.2 91
170.9 95
170.5 95

170 83
169.6 95

169 95
168.8 98
168.6 100
168.6 92

168 95
167.9 99
167.7 97
167.7 88
167.6 85
166.5 90

166 96
165.9 88
165.2 90

165 94

165 85
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50
51

52
53

54

55

56
57

58
59
60

61

62

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

Augsburger
Rochat

Risse
Roulier

Seydoux

Chassot

Fluri
Chalillet

Urech
Keller

Seydoux
Bohner

Corthésy

Pidoux
Tanner
Christe
Benoit

Bise
Bohren
Caillet

Fuentes

Denis
Laurent

Auguste
Pierre-Alain

Bertrand

Alain

René
Fabien

Roland
Fabien

Béatrice
Philippe

Alain

Michel
Pierre-Gilbert
Jean-Pierre
Etienne

Bertrand
Armin
Gabriel

Jean-Michel

Cudré-Mauroux Robert

Tharin
Christen

Carrard

25.04.2024

André
Steve

Pierre-André

Sté de Tir, Armes Réunies
Sté de Tir, Les Grands
Bois

Lausanne Amis du Tir

Tir du Montélaz

Sté de Tir
Denges-Echandens

Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Sté de Tir, Les Blaireaux
Carabiniers de la Menthue

Sté de Tir
Denges-Echandens

Sté de Tir, Montricher

Sté de Tir
Denges-Echandens

Sté de Tir
Denges-Echandens

Sté de Tir,
Bercher-Rueyres

Sté de Tir, Armes Réunies
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois D
Tir Sportif Corban

Sté. de tir du Praz-Amiet
Sté de Tir de Fétigny -
Ménieres

Tir Sportif Peseux Région
Sté de Tir Sportif,
Misterdam

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois D
Sté Armes - Réunies,
Courtelary

Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Sté. de tir du Praz-Amiet
Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

1945
1963

1949
1967

1965

1962

1952
1986

1952
1990
1968

1955

1968

1957
1954
1948
1979

1973
1934
1952
1967
1942

1960
1981
1955

SV

SV

SV

SV

Vv
SV
SV

E

F57/03
F57/03

F57/03
F57/03

F57/03

F57/03

F57/03
F57/03

F57/03
F57/03
F57/03

F57/03

F57/03

F57/03
F57/03
F57/03
F57/03

S Mousqueton

SV

F57/03

SV Mousqueton

S Mousqueton

SV

\Y

F57/03

F57/03

E Mousqueton

\Y

F57/03
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70
68

69
71

70

68

73
67

71
68
70

67

72

65
70
66
72

69
68
66
65
71

66
66
68

53
50

55
54

53

55

48
51

50
51
48

55

53

54
47
55
42

51
48
54
52
49

49
50
36

417
466

402
390

409

409

428
456

403
422
432

389

359

409
425
379
441

380
415
372
401
369

408
359
398

164.7
164.6

164.2
164

163.9

163.9

163.8
163.6

161.3
161.2
161.2

160.9

160.9

159.9
159.5
158.9
158.1

158
157.5
157.2
157.1
156.9

155.8
151.9
143.8

22

90
98

90
90

98

89

96
95

91
98
94

87

79

90
90
95
93

93
98
94
93
83

92
83
94



